
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUPS B&C SESSION 1 (5 MINUTES FREE)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QWEST FIELD - SEATTLE, WA

ROUND 15 OF 17 - APRIL 18, 2009

AMA Supercross

SEATTLE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 J. Marsack  818.3581

911 T. Bowers  418.8182

45 J. Thomas  1219.0983

644 K. Partridge  619.1544

52 R. Kiniry  719.2675

59 T. Adams  419.3546

25 N. Ramsey  819.4977

132 B. Laninovich  419.6078

130 K. Keylon  1219.8119

555 J. Lymburner  1319.95410

153 G. Crater  1020.00411

605 J. Casillas  620.24812

439 A. Metzler  720.53113

357 J. Locks  1022.44514

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

911 T. Bowers  822.1431

57 J. Marsack  1022.5332

45 J. Thomas  523.1073

132 B. Laninovich  723.1184

52 R. Kiniry  323.2645

59 T. Adams  423.4986

153 G. Crater  423.5757

25 N. Ramsey  223.7198

644 K. Partridge  623.7329

605 J. Casillas  924.28510

130 K. Keylon  624.32811

439 A. Metzler  224.58212

555 J. Lymburner  724.82713

357 J. Locks  828.78514

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

911 T. Bowers  1215.2041

132 B. Laninovich  215.2762

59 T. Adams  415.4073

57 J. Marsack  615.4504

52 R. Kiniry  315.6535

45 J. Thomas  215.6876

644 K. Partridge  615.8667

130 K. Keylon  215.9098

25 N. Ramsey  215.9859

153 G. Crater  416.14810

605 J. Casillas  1216.34711

555 J. Lymburner  1116.39912

439 A. Metzler  316.48513

357 J. Locks  720.44114
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